

SLP(C)No. 2572 OF 2001

ITEM No.204

Court No. 9

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2572/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2000 in LPA 56/90  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. HEALTHWAY DIARY CORPN. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.C. GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions/correction of the name of the  
petitioner's firm and office report )  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.11525/2001

Date : 11/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Randhir Singh Jain,Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. D. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Savita Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Sangeeta Bansal, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Post after eight weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master